



Girls-Filles D1 - Group Platform Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: FIELDS, BJ

Asst. Referee: H., JANET

Judge 1: FIELDS, BJ

Judge 2: BARRETT, ERYN

Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 4: MILLER, COLE

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN

1.	HISSEINE, ZARA	D1 - Group	CAMO	158.40
	5M 401C 1.6	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	36.00 36.00 (1)	
	5M 101C 1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	33.60 69.60 (1)	
	5M 201C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 98.40 (1)	
	5M 301C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	26.40 124.80 (2)	
	5M 103C 1.6	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	33.60 158.40 (1)	
2.	LI, KATHY	D1 - Group	IDIVE	155.20
	5M 401C 1.6	7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	32.80 32.80 (2)	
	5M 101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5	27.20 60.00 (3)	
	5M 201C 1.6	7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	35.20 95.20 (2)	
	5M 301C 1.6	6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0	33.60 128.80 (1)	
	5M 103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5	26.40 155.20 (2)	
3.	STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH	D1 - Group	FOREST CTY	143.20
	5M 401C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.80 28.80 (4)	
	5M 101C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5	28.80 57.60 (4)	
	5M 201C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.00 85.60 (3)	
	5M 301C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	26.40 112.00 (4)	
	5M 103C 1.6	6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20 143.20 (3)	
4.	JIVTSOV, JULIE	D1 - Group	REGINA	140.80
	5M 401C 1.6	4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5	27.20 27.20 (5)	
	5M 101C 1.6	4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0	21.60 48.80 (7)	
	5M 201C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20 80.00 (5)	
	5M 301C 1.6	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5	40.00 120.00 (3)	
	5M 103C 1.6	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	20.80 140.80 (4)	
5.	MACK, ELLA	D1 - Group	WINDSOR	134.40
	5M 401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	24.00 24.00 (7)	
	5M 101C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0	30.40 54.40 (5)	
	5M 201C 1.6	4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	23.20 77.60 (7)	
	5M 301C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	29.60 107.20 (5)	
	5M 103C 1.6	5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	27.20 134.40 (5)	

